ALLIEVI UNDER 17

CABIATE A.S.D.
MONTESOLARO

CARUGO ACADEMY

C.D.G. VENIANO

CANTU SANPAOLO
ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
ALZATE ALTA BRIANZA
TAVERNOLA

SALUS ET VIRTUS TURATE
FALOPPIESE RONAGO
B.C.F.

UNIONE SPORTIVA OLYMPIC
NOVEDRATE

CALCIO MENAGGIO 1920
ALBAVILLA

PORLEZZESE

LENTATESE

GIOVANILE CANZESE
FULGOR APPIANO

PRO OLGIATE

FENEGRO

CITTADELLA 1945
UGGIATESE CALCIO
ARCELLASCO CITTA DI ERBA
CASNATESE

VILLAGUARDIA
GERENZANESE

LUISAGO PORTICHETTO
BULGARO

PONTELAMBRESE

CASNATESE sq.B
LARIOINTELVI

ALLIEVI UNDER 16

CABIATE A.S.D.

FALOPPIESE RONAGO
SERENZA CARROCCIO
UGGIATESE CALCIO
CASTELLO CITTA DI CANTU
PONTELAMBRESE

GRANDATE

CARUGO ACADEMY

ORATORIO MERONE
MONTESOLARO

LENTATESE

VALBASCA LIPOMO

FBC SARONNO 1910
VILLAGUARDIA

ARDISCI E MASLIANICO 1902
ITALA

ALBATESE

MARIANO CALCIO sg.B
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
CITTADELLA 1945
TAVERNOLA

ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
ARDOR LAZZATE

MARIANO CALCIO

ROVELLESE

CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI
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4,80

5,40

9,70
10,00
10,10
10,40
10,50
11,20
11,90
13,70
15,60
16,40
16,70
17,30
18,30
18,70
19,60
19,80
21,80
22,10
22,40
22,50
26,90
28,20
29,00
29,50
32,60
41,90
42,30
42,50
45,40
58,60

7,50

7,70
10,00
10,00
10,60
10,70
10,90
12,60
12,80
13,50
15,00
15,10
15,20
15,30
16,10
18,40
19,10
19,30
19,90
21,60
23,00
23,40
25,50
26,00
33,60
54,80

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50
0,50
1,50
22,00

1,00
10,00
6,00
27,00
10,00
9,00
9,00

9,00

5,00

4,00
3,00
4,00
1,00
3,00

13,00
5,00
20,00
5,00

4,80

5,40

8,70
10,00
10,10

9,40

9,50
10,70
11,90
10,20
13,10
16,40
16,70
17,30
16,30
18,70
19,60
19,80
21,30
21,60
18,40
19,50
20,90
27,20
26,00
27,00
22,60
31,90
15,30
30,00
34,40
29,10

4,50
7,70
10,00
9,00
8,10
10,70
6,90
12,60
5,80
11,00
15,00
15,10
7,70
13,30
14,10
11,40
13,10
18,30
11,90
9,60
23,00
23,40
11,00
11,50
12,10
22,80



GERENZANESE
PRO OLGIATE
FULGOR APPIANO

GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15

CDG ERBA

GERENZANESE

ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE
C.D.G. VENIANO
GIOVANILE CANZESE
BULGARO

ALBAVILLA

CALCIO MENAGGIO 1920 sg.B
LIBERTAS SAN BARTOLOMEO
ITALA

VALBASCA LIPOMO

FENEGRO

CARUGO ACADEMY
TAVERNOLA

ALZATE ALTA BRIANZA
FALOPPIESE RONAGO
ARCELLASCO CITTA DI ERBA
CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI
SERENZA CARROCCIO
CABIATE A.S.D.

MARIANO CALCIO

ARDOR LAZZATE

PRO OLGIATE

CASNATESE

PORLEZZESE

CASTELLO CITTA DI CANTU
ORATORIO FIGINO CALCIO
CANTU SANPAOLO
LARIOINTELVI

FBC SARONNO 1910

CALCIO MENAGGIO 1920
ALBATESE

MONTESOLARO

SALUS ET VIRTUS TURATE
ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
ARDITA COMO 1934
PONTELAMBRESE

STELLA AZZURRA AROSIO
LENTATESE

NUOVA E.TERRANEO 1974 ASD
FULGOR APPIANO

LUISAGO PORTICHETTO

B 1.009,00 1.009,00
A 1.009,00 1.009,00
A 1.071,30 1.049,50

1,00
2,00
2,50
3,10
3,60
3,80
4,40
4,60
5,20
6,30
7,00
7,00
7,70
8,20
8,20
8,50
9,00
9,40
10,20
10,20
10,80
11,00
11,10
11,90
12,30
12,30
12,70
13,20
14,40
14,60
15,70
16,80
17,70
18,70
19,60
20,70
21,70
22,30
31,50
.009,00
.009, 40
.032,90
.052,20
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1,50
1,50
4,50

.009,00
.009,00
.029,50
.029,50

10,00

1,00
1,00
2,00

2,00

1,00
2,00
2,00
3,10
2,60
2,80
2,40
4,60
5,20
4,30
5,50
2,00
7,70
8,20
5,70
7,50
8,00
4,40
3,20
9,20
10,80
6,00
11,10
9,90
11,30
11,30
12,70
12,70
13,40
13,10
14,70
16,80
13,20
18,20
7,60
10,70
11,20
10,80
18,00

0,40
3,40
10,70



